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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    1          6,400          6,300          6,300            100              0              0              0              0          -1.56
    59125                1          6,400          6,300          6,300            100              0              0              0              0          -1.56
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         81,000         85,100         85,100              0              0          4,100              0              0           5.06
    59125                1         81,000         85,100         85,100              0              0          4,100              0              0           5.06
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        514,900        514,600        514,600              0           -300              0              0              0          -0.06
    59125                1        514,900        514,600        514,600              0           -300              0              0              0          -0.06
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             3        602,300        606,000        606,000            100           -300          4,100              0              0           0.61
    Util. Personal       1          6,400          6,300          6,300            100              0              0              0              0          -1.56
    Com. Personal        1         81,000         85,100         85,100              0              0          4,100              0              0           5.06
    Commercial           1        514,900        514,600        514,600              0           -300              0              0              0          -0.06
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

   Real & Personal       3        602,300        606,000        606,000            100           -300          4,100              0              0           0.61
      Personal           2         87,400         91,400         91,400            100              0          4,100              0              0           4.58
        Real             1        514,900        514,600        514,600              0           -300              0              0              0          -0.06
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    1          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,300          6,300          6,300
    59125                1          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,300          6,300          6,300
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         81,000         81,000         85,100         81,000         81,000         85,100         85,100         85,100         85,100
    59125                1         81,000         81,000         85,100         81,000         81,000         85,100         85,100         85,100         85,100
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        514,900        514,900        514,600        480,606        480,606        488,776        488,776        488,776        488,776
    59125                1        514,900        514,900        514,600        480,606        480,606        488,776        488,776        488,776        488,776
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             3        602,300        602,300        606,000        568,006        568,006        580,176        580,176        580,176        580,176
    Util. Personal       1          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,400          6,400          6,300          6,300          6,300          6,300
    Com. Personal        1         81,000         81,000         85,100         81,000         81,000         85,100         85,100         85,100         85,100
    Commercial           1        514,900        514,900        514,600        480,606        480,606        488,776        488,776        488,776        488,776
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

   Real & Personal       3        602,300        602,300        606,000        568,006        568,006        580,176        580,176        580,176        580,176
      Personal           2         87,400         87,400         91,400         87,400         87,400         91,400         91,400         91,400         91,400
        Real             1        514,900        514,900        514,600        480,606        480,606        488,776        488,776        488,776        488,776
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
    59125                0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
    59125                1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0         514,900               0         514,900               0         514,600
    59125                0               0         514,900               0         514,900               0         514,600
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             1          81,000         521,300          81,000         521,300          85,100         520,900
    Util. Personal       0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
    Com. Personal        1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
    Commercial           0               0         514,900               0         514,900               0         514,600
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

   Real & Personal       1          81,000         521,300          81,000         521,300          85,100         520,900
      Personal           1          81,000           6,400          81,000           6,400          85,100           6,300
        Real             0               0         514,900               0         514,900               0         514,600
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
    59125                0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
    59125                1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0         480,606               0         480,606               0         488,776
    59125                0               0         480,606               0         480,606               0         488,776
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             1          81,000         487,006          81,000         487,006          85,100         495,076
    Util. Personal       0               0           6,400               0           6,400               0           6,300
    Com. Personal        1          81,000               0          81,000               0          85,100               0
    Commercial           0               0         480,606               0         480,606               0         488,776
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM 59125

   Real & Personal       1          81,000         487,006          81,000         487,006          85,100         495,076
      Personal           1          81,000           6,400          81,000           6,400          85,100           6,300
        Real             0               0         480,606               0         480,606               0         488,776
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has              49.73 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by Acreage  *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has        6,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      599,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has        6,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      573,876 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

045-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $       6,300
045-900-002-00              BIG L CORP                             $      85,100
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     488,776
*****  Top 3 Taxable Values  *****

045-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $       6,300
045-900-002-00              BIG L CORP                             $      85,100
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     514,600
*****  Top 3 S.E.V.s  *****


